
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-34 - JOE ROCHA -
12:29:00.118 1 1:40.356 85.017 44 91 19

12:30:41.322 2 1:41.204 84.305 43 95 19

L2-37 - BEN AHERN -
12:25:38.359 1 1:44.501 81.645 45 99 19

12:27:20.697 2 1:42.338 83.371 63 101 19

12:29:05.963 3 1:45.266 81.052 45 99 19

12:30:50.748 4 1:44.785 81.424 35 101 19

12:35:13.485 5 4:22.737 32.474 57 103 19

12:36:54.713 6 1:41.228 84.285 53 101 19

12:38:38.423 7 1:43.710 82.268 65 101 19

L2-38 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:28:54.788 1 1:42.344 83.366 46 103 19

12:30:36.175 2 1:41.387 84.153 47 105 19

12:32:21.957 3 1:45.782 80.656 58 103 19

12:34:07.757 4 1:45.800 80.643 47 103 19

12:35:49.422 5 1:41.665 83.923 54 104 19

12:37:30.840 6 1:41.418 84.127 61 100 19

L2-17 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
12:23:31.394 1 1:43.939 82.087 40 105 19

12:25:15.632 2 1:44.238 81.851 67 105 19

12:27:00.064 3 1:44.432 81.699 67 107 19

12:28:43.929 4 1:43.865 82.145 68 105 19

12:30:27.102 5 1:43.173 82.696 56 105 19

L2-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
12:27:02.546 1 1:49.571 77.867 58 107 19

12:28:48.527 2 1:45.981 80.505 70 108 19

12:30:35.785 3 1:47.258 79.547 71 107 19

12:32:22.751 4 1:46.966 79.764 71 109 19

12:34:08.793 5 1:46.042 80.459 69 108 19

12:35:52.712 6 1:43.919 82.102 74 109 19

12:37:39.131 7 1:46.419 80.174 65 104 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:24:04.409 1 1:43.961 82.069 18 89 19

12:25:50.576 2 1:46.167 80.364 17 87 19

12:27:37.467 3 1:46.891 79.820 15 88 19

L2-25 - JOSHUA COVARRUBIAS -
12:26:55.343 1 1:46.544 80.080 23 83 19

12:28:44.617 2 1:49.274 78.079 20 81 19

12:30:29.084 3 1:44.467 81.672 34 68 19

12:32:18.782 4 1:49.698 77.777 17 65 19

12:34:06.132 5 1:47.350 79.478 45 78 19

12:35:50.555 6 1:44.423 81.706 39 80 19

L2-24 - LARRY PASQUALE -
12:26:27.180 1 1:46.190 80.347 69 100 19

12:28:14.622 2 1:47.442 79.410 73 101 19

12:30:00.553 3 1:45.931 80.543 76 100 19

12:31:46.089 4 1:45.536 80.844 70 98 19

12:33:33.179 5 1:47.090 79.671 73 100 19

12:35:18.113 6 1:44.934 81.308 73 103 19

12:37:03.105 7 1:44.992 81.263 72 101 19

12:38:48.298 8 1:45.193 81.108 71 99 19

L2-12 - DEMOND WILSON -
12:26:41.567 1 1:53.293 75.309 64 97 19

12:28:29.896 2 1:48.329 78.760 78 98 19

12:30:24.861 3 1:54.965 74.214 66 100 19

12:32:23.725 4 1:58.864 71.780 66 100 19

12:34:20.142 5 1:56.417 73.288 67 99 19

12:36:07.424 6 1:47.282 79.529 63 97 19

12:37:52.452 7 1:45.028 81.235 54 100 19

L2-26 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
12:26:55.284 1 1:46.962 79.767 46 85 19

12:28:44.620 2 1:49.336 78.035 37 76 19



12:30:30.284 3 1:45.664 80.747 47 81 19

12:32:20.216 4 1:49.932 77.612 53 82 19

12:34:07.746 5 1:47.530 79.345 37 85 19

L3-27 - BENJAMIN WILLIAMS -
12:25:51.026 1 1:46.444 80.155 79 114 19

12:27:40.465 2 1:49.439 77.961 74 114 19

12:29:26.232 3 1:45.767 80.668 84 116 19

L2-09 - JEFF SOLBERG -
12:26:27.487 1 1:48.505 78.632 96 117 19

12:28:19.993 2 1:52.506 75.836 75 113 19

12:30:07.460 3 1:47.467 79.392 67 113 19

12:31:53.873 4 1:46.413 80.178 74 113 19

12:33:39.881 5 1:46.008 80.484 79 114 19

12:35:29.018 6 1:49.137 78.177 80 115 19

12:37:14.849 7 1:45.831 80.619 79 115 19

12:39:00.747 8 1:45.898 80.568 79 116 19

L2-36 - JOE BASTIN -
12:23:49.783 1 1:50.431 77.261 10 63 19

12:25:38.353 2 1:48.570 78.585 10 65 19

12:27:26.305 3 1:47.952 79.035 29 67 19

12:29:14.270 4 1:47.965 79.026 11 64 19

12:31:01.632 5 1:47.362 79.469 12 69 19

12:32:48.675 6 1:47.043 79.706 9 63 19

L2-31 - RAY VANCE -
12:25:22.857 1 1:53.360 75.265 39 74 19

12:27:11.676 2 1:48.819 78.405 43 72 19

12:29:00.501 3 1:48.825 78.401 38 63 19

12:30:52.296 4 1:51.795 76.318 37 74 19

12:32:39.997 5 1:47.701 79.219 44 72 19

L2-39 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
12:25:22.631 1 1:51.298 76.659 87 115 19

12:27:10.765 2 1:48.134 78.902 85 112 19

12:28:58.522 3 1:47.757 79.178 84 113 19

12:30:50.773 4 1:52.251 76.008 67 116 19

12:32:38.562 5 1:47.789 79.155 86 115 19

L2-08 - WILLIAM KNIGHT -
12:25:50.995 1 1:53.900 74.908 26 85 19

12:27:44.418 2 1:53.423 75.223 53 92 19

12:29:39.064 3 1:54.646 74.420 56 89 19

12:31:29.479 4 1:50.415 77.272 42 95 19

12:33:18.438 5 1:48.959 78.305 51 90 19

12:35:08.959 6 1:50.521 77.198 51 88 19

12:36:59.652 7 1:50.693 77.078 58 85 19

12:38:47.459 8 1:47.807 79.141 48 89 19

L3-50 - ERIC PUTTER -
12:25:00.209 1 1:50.489 77.220 34 81 19

12:26:49.583 2 1:49.374 78.008 25 80 19

12:28:40.155 3 1:50.572 77.162 22 79 19

12:30:28.942 4 1:48.787 78.428 25 81 19

12:32:18.602 5 1:49.660 77.804 30 81 19

12:34:07.756 6 1:49.154 78.165 25 82 19

12:35:56.639 7 1:48.883 78.359 18 73 19

L2-10 - DARYL PERKINS -
12:23:44.213 1 1:51.470 76.541 60 106 19

12:25:38.485 2 1:54.272 74.664 69 104 19

12:27:33.653 3 1:55.168 74.083 60 107 19

12:29:27.468 4 1:53.815 74.964 47 103 19

12:31:17.331 5 1:49.863 77.660 48 102 19

12:33:07.086 6 1:49.755 77.737 57 105 19

12:34:56.810 7 1:49.724 77.759 57 103 19

12:36:47.026 8 1:50.216 77.412 58 105 19

12:38:37.722 9 1:50.696 77.076 58 107 19

L2-21 - ELMER ANDRADE -
12:27:26.507 1 1:52.050 76.145 65 110 19

12:29:17.708 2 1:51.201 76.726 62 108 19

12:31:08.831 3 1:51.123 76.780 85 110 19

12:33:01.581 4 1:52.750 75.672 61 110 19

12:34:53.178 5 1:51.597 76.454 64 108 19

L2-23 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -



12:25:12.258 1 1:53.969 74.862 21 83 19

12:27:04.902 2 1:52.644 75.743 13 79 19

12:28:57.856 3 1:52.954 75.535 15 79 19

12:30:52.523 4 1:54.667 74.407 21 82 19

12:32:44.207 5 1:51.684 76.394 29 84 19

L2-04 - ERIC VIAMONTE -
12:27:20.236 1 1:57.267 72.757 77 107 19

12:29:14.679 2 1:54.443 74.552 70 107 19

12:31:08.503 3 1:53.824 74.958 83 106 19

12:33:01.447 4 1:52.944 75.542 65 105 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:25:49.519 1 1:53.810 74.967 80 117 19

12:27:42.476 2 1:52.957 75.533 79 113 19

12:29:35.915 3 1:53.439 75.212 84 115 19

12:31:29.215 4 1:53.300 75.305 85 114 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:25:50.857 1 1:53.951 74.874 70 108 19

12:27:46.254 2 1:55.397 73.936 69 107 19

12:29:41.172 3 1:54.918 74.244 69 107 19

12:31:36.948 4 1:55.776 73.694 70 106 19

12:33:37.452 5 2:00.504 70.803 74 107 19

12:35:36.924 6 1:59.472 71.414 69 108 19

12:37:30.582 7 1:53.658 75.067 67 107 19

12:39:24.327 8 1:53.745 75.010 72 107 19

L2-07 - ION TOPA -
12:25:47.611 1 1:57.158 72.825 60 111 19

12:27:44.045 2 1:56.434 73.278 58 110 19

12:29:39.502 3 1:55.457 73.898 47 108 19

12:31:37.224 4 1:57.722 72.476 51 106 19

12:33:36.979 5 1:59.755 71.245 54 106 19

12:35:35.778 6 1:58.799 71.819 49 106 19

12:37:29.508 7 1:53.730 75.020 47 108 19

L2-16 - CARLOS CHAVEZ -
12:26:44.886 1 1:59.725 71.263 13 70 19

12:28:44.977 2 2:00.091 71.046 31 71 19

12:30:40.349 3 1:55.372 73.952 19 70 19

L3-54 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:27:37.542 1 1:59.462 71.420 67 118 19

12:29:38.421 2 2:00.879 70.583 77 119 19

12:31:35.695 3 1:57.274 72.753 79 115 19

12:33:36.043 4 2:00.348 70.894 66 117 19

L2-35 - ALEXANDER MUSSER -
12:29:34.759 1 2:02.014 69.926 92 114 19

12:31:34.058 2 1:59.299 71.518 85 110 19

12:33:36.221 3 2:02.163 69.841 93 113 19

12:35:41.603 4 2:05.382 68.048 94 113 19

12:37:47.289 5 2:05.686 67.883 96 112 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 12:40 PM


